R - il R ]

FEARER 232 —>DgkE o/~ (1)
— BRRHT B PSR 07 3 —

b AR

Short History of Two Railways around Hashimoto Station (first)
‘Significance of History of Industrial Technology on the Yokohama line’

Ichiro Tsutsumi

In this report, next two contents explained. One is a brief history of two private railways; the
Yokohama Railway and the Sagami Railway, around Hashimoto station. The other is the
significance of history of industrial technology on the Yokohama Railway.

The Yokohama Railway started its transport business in 1908 and the purpose of this railway
construction was raw silk and its goods transport from Hachioji to Yokohama port. In 1917, this
private railway nationalized by Japanese government.

After nationalization, the Yokohama line used as reconstruction from narrow gauge to broad
gauge test for inland trunklines in 1917 and electrolization one in 1925. Results of these spot
test offered technological database to the later high-speed railway system ‘Shinkansen’
construction. Broad gauge test and electrolization one at Yokohama line had significance of
history of industrial technology.

Keywords are as follows; Railway, Hashimoto Station, Yokohama-line, History of Industrial Technology.

1. [ZCHIC A3 EES: (B, RUENERESR) FRRRHR 5

FEAERIE 1908 429 H 23 H, FLak#kE (B8 o
REESRE SRR B LT, BRSO 1906
3 BICBREERENAMI S, BARE (B, K
EAKR - IR - FASRAE), ILpEEkE (B, LBEA
PR, BEvESRE (B, BEVEAKRES), JUNEkE (i,
FEVLEAKRSE) FOENEERAIRLEE 17 #1223, [FIFE)
LIUEIIMT TEALESN-, oM EAT
TEDREEN 15t~ 72 b DD, BREBHEIXE DX}
BHTH T,

IHIT 1908 A2 12 A, EWNE A, i, FER
BEHA OSNE & FE T 5720, WRIEBROSERT
DNFRIE SH, UK I3 T (1857-1929) A3k
L7, BT AERERTCRm N ERE COEBRHR
D, [ENERRASEND 1067 7> 5 EEFEET
1435mm | ZJRHEIA LS A HEtE RS Ch o 7o, [ERkIZ K
v, BIEERED DERERTHET & o T TRRER &
VRER (1870-1946) |2 L D Eeffr CoOW15415T, 20
IR AHEE L= D TH D,

BIEORGABIC I IRRISHR, FIBSEROM, 1990 4 3

DAITND, AR CIIAEARBRZ K A FRE D/ N &
LG, FPRIc VTGRS,

BRI OB MESE I T\ EHIER SN A 454
LR OERER A BV 2 E TRID NS, S H
DEEERE DR & 7o 7= R akBR &, S o0E
SGEERD 7= OFEALRER M THON T Z L1379 TITR
HIVTND, A TIEZ O#ED/ N & 3R RHYL
kB & BLRBRICOUWNT, T OREERIT LB
Bk %,

2. AREBEMEENBYDOER

RRIEESIIE T 1908 429 H 127 1| — )\ FE7fH o4
FRDNBREE U728 D, Yook B A I PE S EERT ORE
A\ & JE ik CREH X2 A% K ORIz 3L
hhd, SRR ST AT & &,

{AIEENSORFENHIT SIt%, Bokr7skEieGk
RO TAHE 1905 45 HTH Y, ZHUuFFtlEi =i
WERRERE (EER) 10K D BHREARR & AR
& G T DB EALEMT DL, EERE

] LA TR R A R



. VA ot r:
W HF B
I
’ EMEMN--AE 3 B
o KEbEssArRWE . =W
. = ) " &
a4 " # e R [*" =
—_Lsorlogsioaslonziondos s o e ——
NEFF-@WPE 8 n0b 519 7.0 9:4 X X X ‘ A5 ...
ITOSRER 7 8§ TRec 0 1% o T
o mo W 4| 84) 535 7.55101013.50| 3.15| 6.43] 7.3,10.16] ..
2 Birm | 1) 54 sofftostrAdl 598 6.56 74710.30] -
I our |7 1400 553 838106 1.00) 339 6.09) 8.0110.40) -
= wl M@ 4| 7.6 61X 8.810to49| 1.15] 3.69] 6.2 8.17110.53) -
15 K4 2oy 6.2 B.4TTosol 1.27) 4.02] 8.52 8.2711.10
B #) 222y 626 8.461Tod) 1.34) 4.07| 6.37) 8.3211.18 .
SONHETEOATF | 26:4Y 6:361 8561 14| 1.48) €17 6.47] 5421150
— X 5 B o
i e 5 g | === J ‘7”] = I —
'2_@3@[%5 908 9]0.91?.!914;976 ]
SOISBETFCQATE £ oof 843 725 9ssi2.y 2.3 5.06’ 708 .35 -
# K 7| 42f 885 7.E1Toaz)in 94 2.5 6.21] 8.0 8.54) -
@ ko o\ 84l darl 7.56T016112.30) 2.56) 6,96 8,06 8.59) -
% o) 881 612 8.0510251%.40 5.05 5.35 8,1510.08) -
] ! 7| Ta4i 6.23) 8100571258 .16 6.46| £.2610.201 -
L@ o) 153] 632 2.08T046| 1.09| 3.7 8.57| 8351031 .-
1k 7| e tu s v 1 a0 s
i Fiis =L, . B . X 17 R R .
- aEToenmmE/_¥l 264 708 goots s 1,45 559 629 Q0TLON) .. | . | ..l
1 BRBEERRIGIRIEAIER (K KIE 1444 A5)
seti-nxe MM EN A EFE 2 - =mx
wle | ¥ N = i y. 3 L2
RS % | 0071063]00510071909,01 20749159 171219
olsg| £ coBo @)l ¥ 520 70 g9zrTran 127 313! 431 6533 73210 18
e B A e 718 oasirag 133 527 440 G548 74110 23
7.8 26 xa 4y - HL #]5s6 7a5 927xca6 141 529 448 B35 74870 29
135 44l 22 i ] #] 546 733 0o7Irs6 14D 3 9 458 50Y 758103
7.9] 58| =9 £ i B #| 556 742 0ayTxs6 168 548 608 6716 BOB10 4
23,8 72l 86 sl Bf B # | 603 754/ 9507208 210 40J 5.9 627 8201058
284] cal 46| PIBF B | 610 Bosroz01219 220 412 530 658 B511108
53.8|r.08 54|07 B K #] 6ag BzaTo2071229 230 422 540 648 841111
srirzsl 5719 # IE #6235 Brotoz571254 275 427 546} 653 846712
436/x30| o |CBETONTEF 2 845 82770551244 243 4371 & 56] 705 8 56111 &1
A BN £ uy L K
= %\ _Tut| 90219041006/905070/912 7141016/978020|
ool e8| | rEEeeS /7 B 5as 6aa ya3| o eaxzao 137 345 60 74710 08
g,; [gz el 9 Tﬁl J 7] 546 656 754 padrz4s T48 368 EGEI 7081019
8.8] so| |t ¥ 7R /| 5L 641 739 oazzzed TO3 4 0% D60 BOITO 24
v4.z| 48 245 B 0P 3 #| 558 G5e 746 psorzsr 200 415 BEY B 1070 32
zox| 66| za|” szl W Bl 2| 6076 50l 7 5570001307 ‘203 422 608 B 197040
2470 8| 29 E R H 2] 64 707/ Boaro0312715 216 430 817 B 2610 48
29.7] 94| 47 i1 H #§ 6ao 755 Bodrox61223 222 4738 623 B 1210 55
=1.8|1a0| 55 o H 4§ 623 725 826702571235 270 449 635 BAOTI O
Sy BlTau] 6o szdj % o1 634 733/ Baz103371240 276 4 55 642 84671109
42.6{1.38] 68| 40T RIibZE1l 25l 641 747 8 20l70431248 243, 504 650, 8 5511 16

2 BOEARRIGIRAIER (FRZZ  BRfnS 4510 H &)

AHRE 1889 4 7 ALTHE — i 23, FRRAHRIFL
SRHARPRE & UCREIE 8 HITHE — )\ E-Rnad
LTV,

FRECEE OEARI 1906 4F 10 A RwliziTdoh,
EA LR AR & FEf S hians 3 s gkE )\ £
TODHME, AAPREDRR @, LT VER])
T, 2 U CHRIEATR TR CH#E ST
Wz 2,

1894 418 AIZEPE L7z ATE PO R FIEDT- D
Z DGR — RHITI S 2 ek, &
1% 13 = ORISR SR S RTREME B D,
USRI EWB N BIER T OMIE L, FEE

BRIV IR LR T D MR -T2 B Th
%o [FHRDIHERM THARZ) | — PR 1 BRI b %
S, BEIC D HIRERCH - 7R (G, RORET)
DX DR BT Sz,

1910 4F- 4 AIZ8GERT RS E A BT
PRIFEZED, 1911 4 12 A IZHAS) ) B S) T E
TEVISGERMPBZE LT, I EITINE B D%
SRR L DU M & ZALH 03, TR
PEASOEENERSIZIT 2 53, S IR Rk
D)— MBS TV,

RRISE BHZERF IR K@ ), ] 1067mm T, 42
FREARCH D, JEHTH L3 S-S 8a 3h



LA

(i}

f

VSR - B

JEEN - PR 4 FREROHERL (1914 452455)

kD

3 FH N OMEH]

W E

ar g wala s e
10 o g B

— e

stz i 4

B

G

JRSNCEZRIE O HE AW

] 4



M - B SEEE

5 JERTHIREN O 4 SRR

B3, EA, FAE, NEFT, FRIF A E
AL LT- 1941 424 A, sk v DAOKEEE 2 7=
PAEH & U RSB L7,

FRIGEETT 1917 45 10 AEA{E S, #hEbE
L TpoTe, BRBERETE IRk U7 Bl 780 5 1,
FH16 M, EH 104 ] (240 [f], & 64 %) O
125 [ 3, Z&BEI3 3400 FEAZHRA 41 3413-3417 4,
Tl XA (2 S & R B 3 #ih (2-6-2, 1C1)
DX 7 AT, 1907 4Kk [E R (American
Locomotive Co. ; ALCO) Th b, FidhEd X H
(SRR 40~50 *oDFLELCIE Z OOBlifid B DA% &
TS IR E L, FREEITENA o
FERTH D72 0 b Tz,

1920 47 5 A, $RERHIBGEE IS E S,
[ FASBOETEFIET A BITCH D, K 1151925
4 ARITORZIRZN 9, —H 8 {FEDFIEH) E
HR ST, 2264 M (422km) CHTZEREIIX
100 73R, SPREERITH) 25 Fu, WP OREH, R
T & P CHIH ML L TN D, Zbzen |51 H
TEWHNENED X S ITEIE SN ONIARHTH
Do & EEHERRE UTRASIEOEFL, D
JIBEkE (Eo=F—ART L —A)BER) b RS
nres,

PR AMERNOIZHIRTH ), FEHES TOE
BLEGE - AREERIC K20 THAHI 2K 2 1T
1930 = 10 HF{TORAIFRTHH Y, —H 101EED
FIHN R S, R 42.2km OFTERIL 80 45 F2
JE, SERJRERI I 32 Fa D LIS 720, i@ /ML,
R & JRETH CHIHASHA L TN D, BIEASR O
g, HEARNCORMREARL, \EFTOHIR
R, EICHFETH T/ TERE~DR Y #ix %
EIE L7202 [JAE 3 A /s BRI T — A

6 JRHL - Bk i OO P AR
ZEARE TR EE A b S AR B, A 1
LTV~

FHOERIL2 3 FEHAT, ZHUIK 1 ITbRE
HINTND, ZESIHERIAD T, 2Ok
SUCIINBREN BN E 72 QR $EE O
PNIRBN L IR CORA BBV RIS LT 572
b, BIRESED SN WD TH -T2,

Z OFA HENH BRSNS THEE L7 B oD
RIERIE T 2720, KE 7 +— RS
EYREERAY v — 22 L, ZhEREH
B C o UABHIRE I Y L2 b DT, KRB
DOEIBRIIAFEI E 720, HRBEIRRICENA DR
A HBEFES O T2 b OZHRE K Tl

2729,

Do LN}

7 HEERRR O A

3. MEHRTOLINERER

BRI/ T, TR Rk & B AR T
NIZZ L aFL L TROVRIT U B 720y, TR
HGBE « UBSTAKROBHE (T I=EE eI 3R
FUTEANB D) — TEMZMD &3 D ENERE



M - B SEEE

e Uit

8 JhEELY 7 R 10000 JE (#%0D EC40 ﬂ%) Ek 9 EFET MR 10040 T (20D ED40 TE) Bk

410 CRIERPRCERET S 1 11 OK[EHR 1000 77 (B> ED10 /) 7k

1, ol asi s

12 KEHEL 6030 & (#% 0 ED53 JIE—ED19 JB) ik 13 [EIFERPRRA EF52 R (ROmRAEaE)



R - il R ]

DOJREE (EBEEAESNE] 1435mm ~OUElE, JRElL
L EREATS) FHENE, BIRROD X 5 IZERERTHI AL
BSOS - e L, B CII T /ERRER &
WERDS Z N AFY LT 9, BRI O 87z 72
AL - HlERONIE, B THEOREY, 1Ekk
LE O R Lo TS A et L, SEhElcmi7-
Ul 2D 7,

¥ 3 I ZEH L OMEHIZGRD 4 FREEO HliERL 2R
T, 1914 F LW SO EIEE, OpEihE
17, OPHNSCESR, QR (F), @IAEL (&), T
HY, T DEERED N~ HEOE N E <
DD, BT O KB I Ei R S S
L, ME~OBHDNKEL 2D, BEOITITA
B () ZERHL, 1916 FLIRE 25 FEEDNT TIRHL
{63 2RI CHERES OPEEINED, ZD7zd
DO RHRBR ORISR CI 7z, BRI
ol ST Y, 2R 1 i (2323 B : (X 4)
§, FH 3 (G HEhLON2 AR, 2 A 1)
LR 3 W ChoT, MUSIREN - Pl 2 fHkhE
W9 2%, RENCENE T A B 2 X L
FUZTHENS T B i E S 2 T 72 D, Yo
HTEER - $) - BREEDS IR CEAUCKE AR A —HALC
7ol Th D,

AR X IAEIGHR OO ST FH — P — B AR & X
AU, ST — B A, « SR 4 BROFRR I,
) — KA 2 3 AROFRRIX R & L, 1917 45 A o»
5 8 AF CHEERRAIT o7, T DORFORERFIE
LT, O - PofhititBa o5 | Jktis, O
B HEHAIF O R\ LU, (EfARFDEIRE, @)AHN

-
—

SO H O EA M, TRENL « PRI SRR
RO T RNE, ORIBIRSFOEESE, ©4
K& 3 HRDBK, @4 e 3 HRRHOAIG%
Thotz (X5, 6) D9, AERRX CTORMIEFITR
W ZS T, BIIAHEOSEREIEFTHE & Oftam 4
ML, ThEHERIHRE L,

PREFEN Tl Z OIREbICRT L, BaoE £ T+
57 & DGR BR TR AR R A KRR(1871-1944)
MHHEINT 0, ZOGROEFIL, [ENTEE
ZIHET DZHD b > VKDY B (15£t;4.6m)
Wz, ZOBEIIEKRE LRHEETDHZ L,
TERDOPHENT & YRFOBIETTEN T %S TED
T LETH oI, SHERENEN AR & AT
BEIRIZ 57 SHT2DS, %Rk & BRI & HEde L7,

Z DI EA~OBEETBIEOTH bILK L, [
HATCIIER S (Bt & EBGE (S
) OFEIEE, BEHIIZIE 1919 45 2 H o F
F RN A O - BlERL L 5 Z LITIRE L
TERHR CIX ZAUDBITE E Tk L T2,

Iz CEfEIE A D 572, IRk —7
AHMESEDS 1925 45 7 HIZ530E S, FEEEHii e C oD
HEhEfE RN 2 T (K7) 8, LZetEm oo
2B & shA2ZR L= 1, BEGHILLK
O IRZGERS A T HiH CHEREEE A O ST O/
5, FEEEDLEL, ZORDOHETHLH T
D, $HEHZECORAGHE LI CHEOEELERFET D
7o DIRITEREILE DDLU, 1D DAEIRE K Z T2,
(ZHHEDEZNE & RRE~ODEWE TR,
B EHRN~OERERBE  FEROBLE TH 5,

- -
— —

HRAT - FHE BREE

7 ° = ° HUSEA TR == 3
AfEtA— BRE BAT-E®RN-AEF H CUBTRREER JETH - AEFRENE
BIEIE] g , |
ERE-AES = 57|53 |55 |57 |59 |61 | 63|67 |69 |71 | 73| 75| 77| 79| 81| 83| 85|87 89 |97 | 93| 97| 99 1101|103|105'107|
T k| 0.0] &8 48 & i &E 459 545 630[ 709 738 806| 836 93210 1511 01|11 43| 038/ 120/ 2 05 256/ 338) 418 442/ 5 12 550/ 6 18| 7 17| 7 59| B 46/ 9 41|10 24,17 13| ... |
W 120 5 B ¥ /] 502 548 633 712 741 809 839 9 35/10 18|11 04|11 46/ 0 42| 1 23) 205 259 342 421) 445 5 15| 5 53| 6 21| 7 20) 8 02| 8 48 9 44/10 27/11 18| ...
sisR| 3.8| 8| FEAS/l # | 506|551 636) 716 7 44| 8 12| B 42 9 38/10 21{11 07|11 50| 0 46| 1 28| 2 14| 303 3 46| 4 25| 4 49| 5 18| 5 56| 6 24| 7 23 807| 8 53| 9 47/10 31{11 19
\ 8.6 15| % 4 # | 512/ 557 642 724 752 820| 8 49] 9 44]10 27|11 13}11 56| D 54| 135 221 309 353 431 456) 524 603} 632 729 813 859 95310 3711 25| i
v 11.6) 19 4+ Bl # | 6517|602 648 728 756/ & 24 863] 94910 3311 18] 0 04} 0 58/ 1 42| 229 314| 4 00| 4 36| 500! 5 30| 6 08| 637 7 34 819 9 06| 9 53!10 48,11 30! s
% 117.3) 290 Wl # § 524/ 6 10| 6 55 7 36| 805 B 33 901| 9 56(10 40i11 25| 0 15( 1 08| 1 45 238 321) 407; 4 45| 508/ 5 37| € 12| 6 47| 7 41| 8 26| 9 14(10 0516 5011 37} 8
Tl2n7| 35| & E H # § 531|617 703|742 8 11| 8 39 9 09(10 03|10 47|11 32 018112155'243 328 414 452 516! 545 € 26; 6 54; 7 48| 833) 8 21[10 12110 57/11 44
5 26.3) 43 JE 537|623 709|748 817 9 15[10 09]10 53(11 3 I
& 26.3 R 376 23 7 09| 7 48 845 5|10 02|10 53(11 38 0 24| 1 18| 2 02| 249|334 420 458 522|551 628 7 00| 754 839] 8 27/10 1811 03(11 51
& 001\903/905\907| 000191 11913915/917/919 92]]923[9251927\ 929|937 93310351937|030|94 7|94.3| 945|947 |
- 126.3) 43) JE MT H E% |75 42(% 287 157 55 ... [*8 50,9 27/10°13(10"58(11%42*0 37/*1 52*2 07,*2 52/*3 39*4 961*5 04| ... |*5 55(*6 33[*7 10,7 59*8 437*D 35/10°25.11°18) -
- 32.2) 52 4 ¥F 3B # | 551 637| 7241 807 8 59/ 9 36/10 22|11 07|11 51 036 1 31| 2 18 301| 348 4 35| 5 13| 04 642| 719 808 852) § 4410 34/11 17 =
iR 137.6| 60| K& A # | 559(6 45 7 34 8 17 908| 9 4410 30|11 16|11 59| © 44 1 39| 2 24| 308 3 56| 4 43| 5 23) - 12) 6521 7 27| 818 800) § 52/10 44(11 25 Q
39.5| 63| 1 R # | 605 649 7 38| 8 21 9 12) 949|10 3511 19| 0 03 048} 1 44/ 2 29| 313| 400 447 527| ... | 616/ 6 56| 7 31| 8 23| 9 04| 9 57/10 48/11 29 H
46.5) 74l A FE F EV 613 657 746/ 8 29 9 20l 957110 42111 271 0111 8571 1521 237 321/ 408 455! 535' ... | 624 704 739 831 912110 8510 56'11 37
BRE i :
ERE: AN B il 000902 58 |904\906| 64 908|910|912|914|916 9]8920'922 924|926 928]9-30 932| 94 |9.34(936(938(940|942|944/946| |
+ 0.0 | /X F ¥ 510/ 6555 ... | 636 720 ... | 811 8 54| 9 38/10 25|11 10|11 54| 0 36| 1 34| 2 19 304/ 3 48 430 507 ... |5 59 6 38| 7 22| 8 04| 855/ 9 3510 30); ...
#|es 1] # K ~#§ 519604 ... | 650 729 ... | 822 903| 94810 3411 20| 004 B 58| 143|228 314 401 439 516 ... 08} 647, 732} 8 13| 905/ 8 4810 39|/ ...
8.8 15 i &K # | 523608 ... | 665/ 733 ... | 827/ 907| 95210 38/11 24| 008| 055/ 147| 232 318 406| 444/ 522 ... | 613| 651| 737 8 19[ 9 10| 95410 43| ...
f 14.2| 24| ¥ F % ~ | 530[ 618 ... [703 740 ... | 835 9 14| 95910 4511 31| D 15| 103} 154 239 325/ 414 462 529 ... 201 658 7 8 27| 91810 02110 51 ...
Yy 120.1] 23 JR BF B | 537|623 ... | 710 747 ... [ 842 922010 07|10 52|11 38| 022} 1 11) 2 03) 2 46) 3 32| 4 22| 5 00| 5 36} ... 23] 706 7 53 8 35| 8 2610 10/10 59! ... |
& 54 | 56 60 | 62 661 68|70\72 |\ 74| 76|78 | 80| 82| 84| 88| 90| 92 3 7 OZ(104|106|10.
0.1 33| B AT H ¥ |*5 41[% 27| 6 56[~7 20[*7 62| 8 20{%8 48[*9 26/10°12]10°67(11 43(*0 28/*1 20/*2 08[*2 53*3 38[*4 29/*5 07|*5 38! 6 03(*6 32/*7 11/*7 58/*8 44*4 34110°22/11°07
S 24.7) 35| & & H 7 | 547| 633 704 727 758 826| 854 932/10 18110311 49| 034) 127 214 259 344 4.36| 515 544 609 6 38| 7 18 8 04| B 50| 9 41(10 2811 14|
o 29147 s W # | 554| 6 40| 7 10| 7 36| 8 06| 8 34| 9 02| 9 39(10 26|11 1011 66{ 041 134) 2 21| 306 351) 444 521 550 6 17) 6 46| 7 25| 8 11} 8 57/ 9 48/10 3511 21
a% [3¢.8 55| 4» ML 7 | 603| 6'47| 7 18] 7 44| 8 13| 8 42| @ 10 9 50{10 34|11 19| 0 05| B 48| 1 41| 230| 315} 358| 451 529 5 58| 6 25 6 53| 7 35/ 8 20| 9 04| 9 59110 44|11 31
B |._.[37.8 60| 3 4 ~ | 608 652 723 761f 815| 8 50| 915 95410 38(11 23 010/ 0 53| 1 46/ 2 35/ 320 4 03| 4 57 533| 602 630 6 58| 7 39| 825/ 9 09[10 0410 48(11 36
TiAla0.6| o8| Azl # | 615 6 58| 728] 7 57| 8 26| 8 58| 9 22010 02[10 45[11 30, 0 17| 058 153 242 328) 4 10| 5 03 5 40| 6 03| 6.37) 7 04| 7 46| 8 33| 9 15/10 1010 55[11 43
W2 l44.4| 71 B & # | 618 701| 732 800 829 900! 9 24|10 0410 47|11 32| D 19} 102) 1566 244) 330 412 5 06| 542 6 11 639]707 48 8 35| 9 18/10 1310 57/11 45/ ...
ifRl46.40 74] 3B ok BT 2 621/ 704) 7351 803l 8321 903l 927110 07110 50i11 351 022 1 051 1591 247) 333| 4 15/ 5 08/ 545 6 14 6 421 7 10/ 751 838! 9 21/10 16,10 0011 48! ...

14 BREEHGRSINIE (REAI% | TER19 4R 12 A 5)



R - il R ]

4. FEEBTOEIHER

& ZATHETTNOBREIGEIC K 5 FEHER 3,
FLERHEEEDS 1904 4E 8 H i — Ak FHETRE T, [A]
12 AL 7 KE T, 5121906 4E 10 H OEA
(B3 HAG & THER: L7z,

RERHE 1909 45 12 HIC S8R R, kg — i
JI— FEPRE] & AR — JRP ] CRE HERR 4 4R D,
1914 4 12 A orpgdsaisg; (3, #R) %1kl
1919 473 A5 tiAE BIAEBELL, &I AR
([ZHEH) — RO R AR L 0, g -
IITFRRAEET S [0) O5EEE (P —8E —
U — ) 1| — i — S — BB ZBRfA L7-,

F AR CIE 191548 A O HUR — Rk &
IC X VEBEEEAAE YD, WIS KETCIRE S
DI HARRIRF—NEHIE ST,

PREE TIX 1925 4 11 H OfH — FEFRT S
SERRIZ 0 HgsiR - (URRIC K D EEEES (T
DFERR) A, % A BRIES & LR
B F CHERER S A7,

FRRR COBAGEIA IBEREZ LD, ZFFIED
REEL U CI19124E5 AT S || — R oD
AARXEI TR B 9, ZHUIME (AEG -
Esslingen) #4777 M2UEHE 10000 & (12 EC40
T 5 X 8) 212 [MilZ KD HREH | HIEIR CH -7,
%A, EYEOBELXGELROT D, fAEM AR
FIIKE T CEPET 7 F2UERE 10020 2 (120
ED41 J¥ ; [X19) 214 ilix s, — ofasaiX Iz
Bl U7-, TEERH & 7 > 7 BN A 3RSk oo il
3 10000 TEOEBH A BHD AL, —ER 2
DEPEBEMI A ST,

FREA T HIRE AR & TR A B LT 5729
DOk A, 1925 4F 4 A ) DR O FARA) 1 — R
HTHICHEM L7z, ZAUTIENLD 1922 11 AT
KIERUFEME 2 2 T, ZAULARERREL 55 A K E, g
[E, ME, EREENOERA L, ZAUIEiREL
& & BTl NERE OEIRMERERRBR & ST RO SRS
DR, SRHEE 8T 25 EE i O i
FIRXEHIEITCT D BEINRH 5726 TH D 9,

WCKAE O B Z AT DS, HRFD_ERiEk
B, BREE) BRI CORED SEA
L7ziRIEERE (WH - BLW # ; [ 10) 2% ¥k
FTIHENA, KR E R LA v T8,
FERREEABIEZE L, [EEERELE T e R
EIWELZRELH D, ZoMRERT, BED
FRACSIIE = RN O Rfitiak CRUNZRES L

TWA5,

SO NEMED > B, KE (WH - BLW) H
1000 JZ (# EDI10 J& ; X 11) 22 [, 6030 JZ (1%
@ ED53 JE—EDI19 J£ ; [X] 12) 196 [f] & 8010 /& (#%
@ EF51 ) 2 il do8#fis & RsT - fifiEmm OVEREI 8
H, BREA T I AR E S ENER S
fhE o THRRGH ChHhET s EE2RE L, L
7> UEIN BRI R MESE & O m <o
REES 75, SENTZ ORRITEATSMNML L D
X Uo7, HilEHOEFE L LV ) [EFE
BRI & 0 BT Z Ut Lz 9,

Z OFERFEAE UT- DD iR EFS2 12 (O
FREDEEIIRAT - Bor ; X 13) 9ifjL, Eik
P HEIZ R &7 EFS3 2 19 i T 5,

N A B E22es RN 5 W A S UAEERG AR S 2 75 i
YEESFHI0, EIVEBHRE SEET2
FROMEREILKIEGE - ALCOY D 1010 J& (D
EDI1 &) 2 ifi& 1060 & (4D ED14 J¥) 4 Wijld
fif SNTHEES BN, T A 4R GE LRl
L QW SRR CREE L, [EPEEMICEY {7
F7e,

ALY =7 - SREREICIRTT « B, BB IIT
TTERE ARSI D EPEER & R FSh
TR, BIEZ OlislIFAEH ST b,

R CoOBELABROFER, 1925 £ 12 A
HRE AR A — [ERFA & B E R (s
ITHEED) —RAEERINELXGEIRIC R, X5
(\ZFEETT 193043 H ) B S |)> & H BiEls| 2
Bbolz, TIUTBERNRE R MU SCHE
IEAEN AR A TE R T 200 THY, fHHD
7o OIZ AR RO R R HE s ST,

BB R AR L 1932 4510 H, B4
— JFET A EEIRICE Y B bz, X 14
1% 1934 4F 12 A ORRIFEREZIER TN 9, RRET —
HARZS) || — J5URT R 00 51| B AR N & IR
MO A LB 5, 7525 JFHTH — )\ F-7H#
TR B HEE TR OBANIL 1941 54 A, Zh
VXA &b U 7oA R~ D ik s e Aok] 3K
ThV, MBS L FRSNC S5,

5. AFEOiED

AR AE T D RRIRR /N & 36T, BaEd
B8O DORIEEFL LT, RIS PR &
T OlREZ HEY &3 2k Ch 7228,
TEASHR & FRRASHR & %4 SuBiEHE & L C okl %



R - il R ]

VY, 1917 4F 10 A OEFZITERERE D LR
{b & BT 7R VL BT,

BRATHAOD LR HE XS Ofa g Ciag LT
DT FRLZ Ty B HRERAFEIEIC L 0 FER, 1940 473
H OIS HEHEBIA~E BB L, LLZoD
EF7mv =7 b LEGFOBIET 1944 F2HHr
ERER SN, B ORFEEEREICY,
PrpirkEdRR & LT EL 1964 4510 A1C%
AUEHL LT,

IO EHR VI IR A b & U CESEN I L 5
AN Z, B & O A ML L Ekl
B & 51 Bas T oo EEhHITE - 15580 —
k& 722 THES AT LB S, I T3,
AMREIZ/R D D TH D, 51T 1930 43 A I2idHki
BRAG 4 —/ LR CERARRI Y 2 19 5 H Bh4 ]
HfZ FSEE (Automatic Train Stop : ATS) #kBRINSE
i S A, F 7R T 1958 FEOFHHRIC K < 1962
.6 A D, 23y B E P52 (Central Train
Control : CTC) &72-o7-,

FEIEGHROD ST FH — ) — B AR DL LR,
WA — T E OB GERER, & LT —D
HLHIC o BB HE IERE ORI T F S IR
PREHEROBEAREE LT-OTH Y, ZHD R
BT LD PEEERAN N CORE RBERICH =5,

AFEIL 2025 41 A TABRER T RS Rl e D —
Brd U CASED BRI L= THEABR & 2 ogkE/
—RRIEHR & AR A XK D B — D TRt 2 FT,
Z DO B BB B BRL L CERERK
L, 202542 H DS TRV EDT-H DO TH D,

B

ARG PETDITHIZY, ERBETIC ZH <2
S o () A AN EE L (HER TR
DERAALT, SO TRILEZH L T E T,

FLHRRFSHECSINSNAERR ZERE D
15 ZTAWTIAZORTTE I E0, AR 21
B U ZSARTAW TR B RS R, A~
ttE & < S S Te Ik 2 hne, ZERE
TR E TR/ NS IR R, A BRI
LD THRILEZH L BT ET,

253K

1) #0EA : AASKENR FRAOTE, (1921-9).
2) SPHIERE - JREBSE - A% — - BEE: £
BEOSREET, HARS L, (1993-11).

3)  FIKHEEHE : DURTHR &Rl - BARDRLEE, $REX

TR, (1984-12).

4) WEZIFRAEZIR<HERT - B > 0 AASS@AHH
IR, (1978-3).

5) R —HS: BEN D AT INEONR— ) | [HERkE I
DD /N —, IINEORES 2R < —HiigE—,
%55 5, /ANETERBORS, (2013-3).

6) & —BR  IfUEoET, $E, LIH L,
(2001-5).

7) $hEkt: EASREERIA R, HERGE RS,
%188 510 5, (1917-10).

8) HAAEASNE : AAEFGHEEFETENL, &2
W2, (1972-10).

9) & ZERER  WEI OOV, WERGE
SR 228 B2 5, (1921-3).

10) KATHIARR : BRI OEEIIRMETH D,
EghEaSsE 218 F8 5, (1920-11).

11) BRILIEIN « Sk Bl OGO gt <, B
EFEE 55288 5104 5, (1925-12).

12) H A e &t - BhEL e —
Pobmm (EXPREAH - PRBERIH) —, AR
B2, (2003-3).





